


 

 

 

 

 

NORTHMEAD CREATIVE AND PERFORMING ARTS HIGH SCHOOL 
UNIFORM SHOP OPENING HOURS 

2018 / 2019 
 
 

 
 
 
2018  Tuesday   4 December  10:00AM to   2:00 PM 
  Wednesday   5 December  8:00 AM to 10:00 AM 
  Friday      7 December  8:00 AM to 10:00 AM 
  Monday 10 December 8:00 AM to 10:00 AM 
  Wednesday 12 December 8:00 AM to 10:00 AM 
  Friday  14 December 8:00 AM to 10:00 AM 

Monday 17 December  8:00 AM to 10:00 AM 
  Wednesday 19 December           8:00 AM to 10:00 AM 
 

 
2019  Wednesday  16 January        9:00 AM          to  1:00  PM 
  Monday  21 January   9:00 AM          to  1:00  PM 
  Thursday 24 January  9:00 AM          to  1:00  PM 
  Wednesday 30 January   8:00 AM          to  11:00 AM 
  Friday              1 February  8:00 AM          to 10:00 AM  

 

 

 

UNIFORM SHOP NORMAL OPENING HOURS 
Monday 8:00 AM - 10:00 AM  

 
Wednesday 8:00 AM - 10:00 AM  

 
Friday 8:00 AM - 10:00 AM  
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